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
25332 Cypress; Lomi. = | SAAARRARARANARAAAAAAA, .
SELL Hawthorne Bivd, frontage, near 101 Mighway. 168'x324'. Backs | 949, 1BDRM. duplex, central Tor NEED ALL TYPES
fo tully improved street, 29% down. Full price $175,000 rance, very clean, garage. Aduits
A e oty gh -+ Furniture and Appliances
| NE JOWN, Use your G.| loan commitment. $11,400
Drive by 20713 Jameison. Cute 2 bedroom ready fo move into 73 Kod 75"“".[“??9" :m:‘q‘r‘gm;\w‘, for 20 Apar’menh
pal mall child ok, 922 Sartor!
l JAMES C'CCH|N| ‘&i'\ A N\ON‘IT{ ‘::i‘-lmeni furn | PR'VATE PARTY
LICENSED REAL ESTATE BROKER N lsred se unhinished, 938 Ariings | FR 0 2729
| REALTOR fon, FA 00636 | ¥y
; 1407 S. CRENSHAW BLVD., TORRANCE 2 BET ¢ 4 -
$90--2 BEDRM, apt. Children ok. |
Lennox-Hawthorne area. OR 7 NEW

VENARD E. KEMP PRESIDENT |
WILLIAM Al DUNEKAP . ciivioissioionavenny VICE PRESIDENT
HAROLD ALLEN AR Pree T SECRETARY |
ROBERT E. BOWKER .....cvvmvive TREASURER
DIRECTORS
ED LYLE DON E. WILLIAMS
GEORGE 'S. DENBO
Board of Realtors
JACK D. KAHLO oy | PRESIDENT |
R. DYMOCK SMITH .. VICE PRESIDENT
RLIZABETH H. CARROLL N : SECRETARY
JAMES L. COUCH Cevuie TREASURER
-
DIRECTORS
FRANK N, WRIGHY ROBERT C. ALLEN
MAX CALVERT JOMN L. SAINSEVAIN
ROBERT §. STRASBURG
MARK. A, SAMPBON . ... .oov6 sovnsens PRESIDENT

BARBARA A WALLS
BETTY CHILDS

VICE-PRESIDENT
SECRETARY-TREASURER

DIRECTORS
EARL E. ADAMS ALLEN T. ATCHISON
ESTELLE M. BOBICK HARRY A, DUNNEBACK
EDWARD J. HORN PAUL A. KEIL ‘
ROBERT & OSTER DONALD A SHOWALTER |

$395 DOWN
2.BEDROOM |

Owners’ bad luck can be wood fortune. Take over loan on this
cute stucco home, large kitchen, good size hnd!mmu, patio, located
on auiet non-through streel

$395 DOWN
FIXER-UPPER 3 BEDROOMS

We picked up this stucco home on A foreclosure and the handy man |

LAID OFF

your

can make this the buy of his life. Extra targe kiichen, big fenced
yard, walk to school. Easy ferms. Just take .over loan. Move in
anytime

$495 DOWN

THANKSGIVING 3 BEDROOMS

Vacant and redecorated, All ready for your holiday feast, Quiet resi
dential street, corner lot, kitchen designed for mother, with tile, dis !
posal, loads of cupboards. Payments on existing FHA $7495 P and |
No qualifying. Immediate possession,

READY REALTY
‘FR 8-2294 Open 'Til 9

s PRESS WANT ADS DA 51515

FA 8-9368
HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA

Custom built beauty WITH A VIEW! Large 3 bedroom, 2 balh home

with extra large and charming living room, This is truly a luxury
home. Only $5000 down. (Small home considered In trade.)
ALYCE O'ROURKE REALTY
23870 Hawthorne Blvd. (at 101 Hwy.)
AT THE SIGN OF THE SHAMROCK FR 5-0529
$800 UNDER opriced, 3 bedroom
DON T { large fenced vard, in well kept
area. $12,950 full price. No down
JUST | Closing cos‘t;\ nr!:’ 'm G.l. Agent
! A 9578
DR'VE BY | Income Property
| For Sale 94

22926 ADOLPH |
Let us show it to you Sun. SORENSEN

| day. It's an open house 1.5,
If you like Ranch style liv-| REALTY

8 x 133, Commercial
ing with 3 bedrooms, 2| A R T sy b
bafhs and room for boat | steal at 530,000
or P°°| ”‘HS IS " | Walteria Nursery, Corner of Pa

cafic Coast Mwy. and Mawthorne,
168 x 229' Street to street. $175,
000. Easy terms

CHRIS SORENSEN |
REALTOR
3775 Pacific Coast Hwy.

FR 5-4405

- E. W.Dawson

REALTOR
1315 Crenshaw

FA 8-1776

Eves. FR 2.0325

1

LAND’

-
|
|
|
|

one.

86 | Homes for Sale 86 Homes for Sale 86 Homes for Sale 86| Homes for Sale Income Property
’ b aco { For Sale 94 |
4$595 DOWN { $795 DOWN, 2 units, furnished

| | | come $ corner lot Har hu
| 3 Bedro()nj | City, Owner $12,700. FR 84226
& Eves FR 86880 {
Hardwood Floors thind .

. $ s Buildings to Be Moved 105

OF CHOICE REAL ESTATE BUYS e R e g A T e e

{ulate throughout. It fea-|? :"3::\‘,\,“1\:, b dhn e s

& ‘ 5 | tures double detached ga- 214'x21" dismantled, easy fo re
N-17—SPARKLING SUNRAY |N-11—CONTEMPORARY ivi
- rage, large living room, | Doors and some of windows have

SHOWS PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP THROUGHOUT, - o) . obscure louvered glass. Bath and
COMPLETE WITH NEW CARPETING, DRAPE! MODEF\N good sized bedrooms, lots plumbing fixtures included: ideal |
SNACK BAR, 1% BATHS 3 BEDROOMS, SLIDING |3 BEDROOM AND DEN, 1%, BATH FRAME AND : . for ntain desert bins, |

w r I n C mountain or esert ca
GLASS DOORS ONTO PATIO. THIS YOU MUST | STUCCO HOME WITH NEW CARPETING AND of tile, wate SOHGMA, ta d slavhouse: siofe room. ete, Orie<|
SEE. ONLY $21,950 TOTAL, $3000 DOWN. CALL NOW. | FRESH PAINT JOB. IT FEATURES FIREPLACE, ' many other extras. Dichon- nadly  cost government about
FORCED AIR HEAT, COVERED PATIO, FENCED . $3000. $395 and $295 each. FR
N-8 ERUIT TREES GALORE AND LANDSCAPED YARD. ONLY 8225 -pown, | dra lawn and fruit trees 4469
-8— HURRY FOR THIS
‘ IN THE LARGE REAR YARD OF THIS CHARMING | rea“y. enhance *he beﬂu’v GUEST house 12x24 with tile bath
: ¢ : it ‘il of this home. Hurry. Call| Excellent condition. Newly paint
2 BEDROOM_STUCCO HOME. HAS WORK SHOP, | \1 90__ONE FOR THE MONEY | . y. R T Yt }
AND % BATH ADDED TO GARAGE, FOR MR ‘ for appointment to see. | Make offer. Call FR 4-1614
HANDY MAN, CHOICE FHA LOAN OF $11,800 | CLEAN AND PRETTY 2 BEDROOM STUCCO ON |
AVAILABLE. SEE THIS TODAY LARGE R-3 LOT. HAS SPACE TO BUILD INCOME. | \
NEAR SCHOOLS AND GOLF COURSE. NO FINANC Responsible { Real Estate Wanted 114

]? REFRESHING AS RAIN ING TO DO. $14,500 TOTAL, CALL NOW '

o T { F A 0 ')770 WILL pay highest cash price for |
| WITH A REAL HOMEY FEELING IN THIS 3 BED ! & b your 2 or 3 bedroom home. Any
| ROOM 1% BATH STUCCO HOME HAS NEW CAR N' ] 3"‘ TODAY S BEST : condltion o area
| PETHINC EXTRA LARGE KITCHEN SEPARATE LARGE FAMILY STYLE 4 BEDROOM AND FAMILY | - 74 hour service

RUMPUS ROOM;, FENCED YARD. NEAR S5CHOOLS | ROOM 1% BATH HOME WITH FIREPLACE CAR- | TWO FIOLJSES rren OS5 93638

AND SHOPPING., SEE THIS NOW. TRY $1900| PETING, . PATIO, FENCED AND ' LANDSCAPED

DOWN | YARD., HURRY FOR THIS. TRY $2150 DOWN | ON A LOT \\:)U buy 2 0"‘ l‘f‘k:!\‘l‘!\l house

| . VIS area, cash or erms
Full Price, $16,500 SP 24031

Stores and Offices for

Apartments for llont
(Unfurnished)

A AARAA

'NOW LEASING

19

NAAAAAA A

decorated inside and out.

Singles, |, and 3 bed-

Rent or Lease 115
FOR LEASE NEW STORES & of
fices on Hawthome Bivd, in
Lawndale, $50 & $75 month,
0OS 6-4634
| Houses for Rent
(Unfurnished) 116 |
3 TORR MOD. 3Bdrm, Come
Redec, Lg. fenced yd., dbl. gar
builtsin R, & Oven, disp, $105 a
month, On se $100, HE 5794
0 TE 4-3782
3 BEDROOM, wall to wall carpels
fenced yard, available No. 1st
DA 68120
$54, 1-BDRM. duplex. Garage, vard
water paid. Child ok, 1632' W
216th, FA' 85415 after 3:30
$45, | BEDROOM cottage. Sep Mr
» McGuire, 720-A Amapola
FA 0-246)
$80-NICE 3 ROOM COTTAGE
1021 CRAVENS, TORRANCE,
FA 84270
NEW‘JI»b;&-room home. Immediate
possession. M-Realty Exchange,
NE 88535
AAAAAAAAAAANAAAN A

| Apartments for Rent

(Furnished) 120

$18.25 WEEK

NICE

VERY

| $125,

Rentals, Miscellaneous

WAREHOUSE
sq

Wanted to Rent

By

Furniture

;Newly remodeled and re-

rooms. (3 bedrooms have

2 baths.)
$49.50 and Up
Adjoining  schools, shop-

ping center, park and med-
ical clinic. Laundry facili-
ties, carports. Also furn.
ished apartments available.

CHILDREN WELCOME
Sheridan Gardens
4562 East 231st  TE 4. 7278

Weekdays 8:30 to 5
Sundays 12:00 to 4

Brand New

Large 2 Bedrm. Apt.
Carpet

Drapes
Built-Ins
2 Biks North of Torrance Blvd
Just West of Heart of Torrance

615 AMAPOLA

$105 Mo Water Paid

OS 5-0367

DELUXE
$74.50 — $89.50

AND 2 BEDROOMS
UNFURNISHED
SPACIOUS—LUXURY--PRESTIGE
Near College; Schools
Shopping and Golf Course

ROYAL YUKON APTS.

16820 YUKON AVE
(Between Crenshaw and Prarie)

FOR GUARANTEED COURSE IN

ELECTRONIC ASSEMBLY SEE
WEST COAST TRADE SCHOOL,
8805 S. Western, PL 3-1251,

$95-2-BDRM,, carpeted and drapes
disposal, warage, wash room, 2
children ok 3333 W Artesia
Bivd,, Torrance., DA 69419

NEWLY decorated, large 1
room, S.\h cabinets, disposal,
rage ree washer and
2708 Gramercy, FA 8.3830,
9354

*

FURNISHED

bed
sa
aryer

nov days, OR 0-1142 .\Hﬂ 6 pm

$69.50 Month
} Bedroom

Large Clean Rooms
2 Children’ Welcame
Near School ana Bus

DA 4-2553

apt, 7.50
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